SEAL KITS + SHAFT SEALS VICKERS TYPE
BEARINGS VICKERS TYPE
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
VC10999 V10 VT20035 20V
VC20999 V20 VT25015 25V
VK20035 20V VT35015 35V
VK25015 25V VT45015 45V
VK35015 35V
VK45015 45V
VT43015 2520V
VT63015 3520V
VK4TA15 25VTA VT64015 3525V
VK4TB15 25VTB VT73015 4520V
VK6TA15 35VTA VT74015 4525V
VK6TB15 35VTB VT76015 4535V
VK6TC15 35VTC
VK7TA15 45VTA
VK7TB15 45VTB VF20035 20VQ
VK7TC15 45VTC VF25015 25VQ
VF35015 35VQ
VF45015 45VQ
VC20997 V2010
VC20998 V2020
VK43015 2520V VF43015 2520VQ
VK63015 3520V VF63015 3520VQ
VK64015 3525V VF64015 3525VQ
VK73015 4520V VF73015 4520VQ
VK74015 4525V VF74015 4525VQ
VK76015 4535V VF76015 4535VQ
VQ20035 20VQ CODE TYPE
VQ25015 25VQ SINGLE PUMPS
VQ35015 35VQ 113040086 V10
VQ45015 45VQ 113040082 V20
113040029 20V*
113040007 25V*
VQ4TA15 25VQTA 113040018 35V*
VQ4TB15 25VQTB 113040020 45V*
VQ6TA15 35VQTA
VQ6TB15 35VQTB THRU-DRIVE PUMP
VQ6TC15 35VQTC 113040007 25VT*
VQ7TA15 45VQTA 113040018 35VT*
VQ7TB15 45VQTB 113040020 45VT*
VQ7TC15 45VQTC
DOUBLE  PUMPS
113040082 V2010
VQ43015 2520VQ 113040082 V2020
VQ63015 3520VQ 113040007 2520V*
VQ64015 3525VQ 113040018 3520V*
VQ73015 4520VQ 113040018 3525V*
VQ74015 4525VQ 113040020 4520V*
VQ76015 4535VQ 113040020 4525V*
113040020 4535V*
BEARINGS
SINGLE PUMPS - INDUSTRIAL VERSION
THRU-DRIVE PUMP - MOBILE VERSION
DOUBLE  PUMPS - MOBILE VERSION
SEAL KITS + SHAFT SEAL VITON SEAL KITS + SHAFT SEAL
SINGLE PUMPS - INDUSTRIAL VERSION
THRU-DRIVE PUMP - INDUSTRIAL VERSION
DOUBLE  PUMPS - INDUSTRIAL VERSION
SINGLE PUMPS - MOBILE VERSION
DOUBLE  PUMPS - MOBILE VERSION
SINGLE PUMPS - MOBILE VERSION
DOUBLE  PUMPS - INDUSTRIAL VERSION